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Llista d’alumnat admeés

115
121
41
72
82
102
133
143
148
165
171
20
39
62

Codi sol-licitud
6YX5BJT94

MWQXXJZ8R
196J9DK08
07T3R44W
8NHP7DJBJ
5XDCT3G49
P17105BHY
FXFF4T1JN
GX9GNFV88
W7IN8LZ68
JXDHC1VZH
WGBBMTLNM
ZQWBLMM5V
0YPY45K4J
MSIWW74CW
550G4L86K

Nom i cognoms
AaAl

ViGaTo
UNQUCA
KeCaSa
AnTa
LUQUCE
MuQakh
EiOrMo
LEDICA
DaPUHE
JOVAHE
JAVIPO
NaCaMa
IzLuAr
SAPEGI
YIZH

1(Primer)
1(Primer)
1(Primer)
1(Primer)
1(Primer)
1(Primer)
1(Primer)
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1(Primer)
1(Primer)
1(Primer)
1(Primer)

1(Primer)

la opci6 centre
Institut La Guineueta

Institut La Guineueta
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Institut La Guineueta
Institut La Guineueta
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Institut La Guineueta
Institut La Guineueta
Institut La Guineueta
Institut La Guineueta
Institut La Guineueta
Institut La Guineueta

Institut La Guineueta

la opcio cicle
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina
Informatica d'Oficina

Informatica d'Oficina

C. Prioritaris
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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C. Complemen.
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